
STOPS AT: A.M. STOPS AT: P.M.
Newcomb - Fire Station 5:30 Ft. Defiance - Navajo Transit Building 2:05
Burnham - Shell Gas Station 5:37 Ft. Defiance - Conoco Gas Station 2:10
Littlewater - Gas Station 5:47 Window Rock - Bashas Parking Lot 2:25
Shiprock - City Market Parking Lot 6:15 Yatahey - Red Mesa Store 2:50
Shiprock - I.H.S. Hospital 6:22 Twin Lakes - Old Chapter House 3:00
Shiprock - Across East 7/11 Store 6:30 Tohatchi - Navajo Petroleum 3:10
Kirtland - Monster Slayer (AM) 6:48 Naschitti - Near the Church 3:32
Farmington - West Walmart Supercenter 7:05 Sheepspring - Gas Station 3:38
Harper Hills - 7/11 Store 7:11 Newcomb - Fire Station 3:45
Kirtland - Central Center 7:20 Burnham - Shell Gas Station 3:50
Shiprock - East 7/11 Store 7:41 Littlewater - Gas Station 3:59
Shiprock - Navajo Police Department 7:45 Shiprock - City Market Parking Lot 4:25
Shiprock - I.H.S. Hospital 7:46 Shiprock - I.H.S. Hospital 4:35
Shiprock - B.I.A. Building 7:52 Shiprock - Navajo Police Department 4:40
Shiprock - City Market Parking Lot 8:00 Shiprock - Across East 7/11 Store 4:43
Littlewater - Gas Station 8:23 Kirtland - Central Center 5:01
Burnham - Shell Gas Station 8:35 Farmington - West Walmart Supercenter 5:15
Newcomb - Fire Station 8:38 Harper Hills - 7/11 Store 5:21
Sheepspring - Gas Station 8:51 Kirtland - Central Center 5:30
Naschitti - Near the Church 8:58 Shiprock - East 7/11 Store 5:50
Tohatchi - Navajo Petroleum 9:15 Shiprock - Chapter House 5:51
Yatahey - Red Mesa Store 9:35 Shiprock - City Market Parking Lot 5:55
Window Rock - Bashas Parking Lot 10:00 Littlewater - Gas Station 6:20
Ft. Defiance - Conoco Gas Station 10:07 Burnham - Shell Gas Station 6:30
Ft. Defiance - Navajo Transit Building 10:10 Newcomb - Fire Station 6:35

TITLE VI CIVIL RIGHTS ACT:  Seating on buses operating in interstate commerce is without regard to 
age, sex, disability, race, color, creed, or national origin.

Schedule times may very due to weather condition, traffic, breakdowns or other factors.

Revised 08/2/2018 - Schedule is subject to change without notice.

Mondays and Fridays Only

FARE COST: $2.00 per person, per day
No Discounts or Commuter Passes
Please arrive at bus stops 15 min early

RIGHT TO REFUSE SERVICE:  The Navajo Transit System reserves the right to refuse services to any 
person(s) who will not comply with the Customer Service Policy.

ROUTE 7a - NEWCOMB / FT. DEFIANCE
A.M. ROUTE: All times indicated are departure times. P.M. ROUTE: All times indicated are departure times.

NOTE:  Highlighted area is the transfer point between Routes 4,5,13, 14 and Red Apple Transit.


